
Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 
 
Monday, May 22, 2017 
 
Friday, May 19, 2017 
 
Thursday, May 18, 2017 
 
Wednesday, May 17, 2017 
 
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 
 
Monday, May 15, 2017 
 
Friday, May 12, 2017 
 
Thursday, May 11, 2017 
 
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 
 
Tuesday, May 9, 2017 
 
Monday, May 8, 2017 
 
Friday, May 5, 2017 
 
Thursday, May 4, 2017 
 
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwdm0wM3hnUkJ6V3c/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwbnNUZ05rclcxZTQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwYWNfZ0hocXZHVlU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwTEtPY2lfcE5oaW8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwSnBFTVh1dzJ5VVk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwWml2U3hwNGhFNzQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwYnZhTEI4dFlHLUU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwUEMxLUFVUmg2YzQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwZnVsMHBta1FsdEk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwRWItUU9wMm5KQUE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eX0RDeWt1Qk1KYjA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eTGNLaGw2LVV4MzA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwZDFVVWJpclYzTDQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwVzVjMzE2aHZjVzA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwNjU0VExrM1R1dTA/view?usp=sharing


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 
 
Monday, May 1, 2017 
 
Friday, April 28, 2017 
 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 
 
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 
 
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 
 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
 
Friday, April 21, 2017 
 
Thursday, April 20, 2017 
 
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 
 
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 
 
Monday, April 17, 2017 
 
Friday, April 7, 2017 
 
Thursday April 6, 2017 
 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwWS1yd0VYYVdtbXc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eYjcxWE5pN2tYV3M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwUHlPX3pHWnY5Q3M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwdlFlMEpsaWM5SlE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwYWd2WHp1QmVBMEk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwYkhVV09Pc0lXZXM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwcWkwV08zN0JOSHc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwTFhaWGVveXJrZ2c/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwZ3NSWVRyRWZKSFk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwNWpoQ3JBVmJxQ1k/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwcnhSUGh1eVd3VEU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwRlhGcE5sX3BrUGc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eblRCSmxhM0hpNGM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eWW80YXRhSXUyTE0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1ebFBQOGdwaldjMFk/view?usp=sharing


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 
 
Monday, April 3, 2017 
 
Friday, March 31, 2017 
 
Thursday, March 30, 2017 
 
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 
 
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 
 
Monday March 27, 2017 
 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 
 
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 
 
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 
 
Monday, March 20, 2017 
 
Friday, March 17, 2017 
 
Thursday, March 16, 2017 
 
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 
 
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwd2J3OGJsOG1oMzA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwelNJMDBhYmsySTA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eNkVMd09UME92ck0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eLWstbXBtdVZxVG8
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwa0pyUkdhWHl5ckk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwX19FQTg1S1JBVE0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwMHdnU3Q5SERudTg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwMjNEV3hZQk9pUU0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwYWNPemJvbkdfT0k/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwVDZxTFBtbGFjWjg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwRWo3eDVXcVA1RlE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1ecENYZ2oxZ1dPbDQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eRDFPb1VoU2p3Ykk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eYmU2cG96Vm1GVjA
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwcGlVeEhwQlpXSzg/view?usp=sharing


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Monday, March 13, 2017 
 
Friday, March 10, 2017 
 
Thursday, March 9, 2017 
 
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 
 
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 
 
Monday, March 6, 2017 
 
Friday, March 3, 2017 
 
Thursday, March 2, 2017 
 
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 
 
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 
 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
 
Friday, February 24, 2017 
 
Thursday, February 23, 2017 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 
 
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 
 

https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1edHBZLTBfTHlWRHM
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwdFY1MWgwTjQ0XzQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eZGFaQ1hob2htVjg
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1ed25NOGF2Q2J4STA
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eVlJLZjhqeUlVd2s
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1edXVNOVljV2kzV1k
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1ecE4xRTRhb3RYMzg
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eYUtkSDY0QXN1OU0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eOEpHSzZqdTJxaUk
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eYzgtU1djd2dCeFU
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwUFN3YmdUMG52ekE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwWW9OQUFOeVZjU1E/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwSWwyV2U2ZE5VV3M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwSjRmUERVejJ1ZHc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwWG8tS1NtQ0x3UUU/view?usp=sharing


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Monday, February 20, 2017 
 
Friday, February 17, 2017 
 
Thursday, February 16, 2017 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 
 
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 
 
Monday, February 13, 2017 
 
Friday, February 10, 2017 
 
Thursday, February 9, 2017 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 
 
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 
 
Monday, February 6, 2017 
 
Friday, February 3, 2017 
 
Thursday, February 2, 2017 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 
 
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhweVFEUnZUbjdpVnc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eQlVHY3pWbjJGSTg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eQXpuc3B3d2VqeWs
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwWEJsczZ0RXBKalk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwSWswdW1zVF83WkE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwTFJjT1gtZkRGeW8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1ebHlSZzhLdl8tdkE
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwcUdTZkx2TkJNWnc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwWDQ0bm9xT0FBYjg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eZ1pValI5VC1peEE
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwNUREblpQUk5DZ2M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eZ0JNaG1idmhBODg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwYW95VDJxMi1NN3M/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwc0RRU2pOa1pVeWc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwTFNFXzdfUEFFSlU/view?usp=sharing


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Monday, January 30, 2017 
 
Friday, January 27, 2017 
 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 
 
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 
 
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 
 
Monday, January 23, 2017 
 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 
 
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 
 
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 
 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
 
Monday, January 9, 2017 
 
Friday, January 6, 2017 
 
Thursday, January 5, 2017 
 
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwX3lsajB2N3BOVFU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwODZieDZGR1lMSEU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwVlpLTTk4d1hIQWM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwdVRMSHpXOWh1OUk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwa29weFIweWlTMTg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwMEQzRXUwUDlJM2c/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwOEFTdmJINEhoams/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwVGl0TWtSWWJVUkE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwNzUteG1NVjRQU0k/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eNW5NdGpqRlctMkE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eMXZZdEttemtJZ2s/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0B9MIYWHwfy1eZkk0SkZjaVNLbFU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwdmttMl9qemdYZzg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eUXdRazdLcU9mNXM
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwU29LRGNfZzVoMUE/view?usp=sharing


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
 
Friday, December 16 2016 
 
Thursday, December 15, 2016 
 
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 
 
Tuesday, December 13, 2016 
 
Monday, December 12, 2016 
 
Friday, December 9, 2016 
 
Thursday, December 8, 2016 
 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 
 
Monday, December 5, 2016 
 
Friday, December 2, 2016 
 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 
 
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 
 
Tuesday, November 29, 2016 
 
Monday, November 28, 2016 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwczVLOWZTNFNrQ3c/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eOGUyU1NsaHNKeTA
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eTERhbGtlUHBGTzA
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwZWRvbFBmOHVCVm8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwNVVWN3RITEFGWnc
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwQnM4MEtLeUFNcUk
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwSGhxanZwdlJZTk0
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwcVoteG1LdTItQUk/view?usp=sharing_eixpa_nl&ts=584965b8
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhweV9nTFVLSWRfV2c/view?usp=sharing_eixpa_nl&ts=5846bb3b
https://drive.google.com/a/richland2.org/file/d/0ByDhtlhXEXhwRHlIYWRxUzV6ZEE/view?usp=sharing_eixpa_nl&ts=58456c84
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwRk4yOVVra3hTUnc
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwenJ4aTRIeFRiVzQ
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eTFJoRFBnbEhDRHc
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhweHdqM3prcWsySG8
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwSUwyRmxQWFE4QUk


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 
 
Monday, November 21, 2016 
 
Thursday, November 17, 2016 
 
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 
 
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 
 
Monday, November 14, 2016 
 
Friday, November 11, 2016 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2016 
 
Wednesday, November 9, 2016 
 
Monday, November 7, 2016 
 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 
 
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 
 
Tuesday, November 2, 2016 
 
Monday, November 1, 2016 
 
Friday, October 28, 2016  
 

https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwWjh0WTF3MzMzZms
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwdW5DOE1HTUtxR1E
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwbzRxT2VfSDVFd1U
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwWmQ0U2g3dHAtZWM
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1ec2puSU9FM0k5NG8
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1ec2JBQUV1U3dGYW8
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eS19Ba09pd3hqU1k
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eelV5VjhjYjRNZGc
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwZU5nZ3drTl9RTGc
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwbkE4VTU5emd6S1U
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwX3p1MWVsYm82VUE
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eNzFJREFSMDktejA
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1edHF0OG8yeEVhYXM
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1edHF0OG8yeEVhYXM
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwemw4bWdwM01BLUk


Ridge View High School  

Morning News Show 
Please click on a date to link to the video recording for that date. 

 

Thursday, October 27, 2016 
 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 
 
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 
 
Monday, October 24, 2016 
 
Friday, October 21, 2016 
 
Thursday, October 20, 2016 
 
Wednesday, October 19, 2016 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 
 
Monday, October 17, 2016 
 
Thursday, October 13, 2016 
 
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 
 
Tuesday, October 11, 2016 
 
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 
 
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 
 
 

https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwMzQzTFJ0WmFmNWM
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwY1FVWDNYVlMxVU0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwX0ZRRGdPVEtrbU0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eU3puSFpXcUEwbGM
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwbHoxNlg4VEFKUlk
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eZWVPaUg5TmNjdGM
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwd2lFQnZSd1VnMDg
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwRTFFRjdLaW00cjQ
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eeFdZU0hXbGNpSEE
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eOWU2ZnkwS29tU1U
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eWUg4bGc0ZFpJZU0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B9MIYWHwfy1eQ0NkZ3d4R1JJbkE
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwSExNeG5VR0YtZzQ
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByDhtlhXEXhwaTZMRElnTmFqRm8

